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2024 Sea Ray 320 DA

12/03/2024

STOCK ORDER #2662331

New Boat Information
Make: Sea Ray Year: 2024

Model: 320 DA Length: 32'3"/9.82 m
Hull Material: Fiberglass Propulsion: Sterndrive
Reg. No.: Hull ID:
Engines: TWIN 6.2L MPI SC AX BR3X (300PHP) CAN/INT'L ONLY

Fuel: Gasoline Trans. ID:

Gelcoat: Not Selected
Standard Features

Approval and Payment(s)

Owners Signature Date

12/03/2024

STOCK ORDER #2662331

Not actual boat - Reference Only
Sales Price

Base Price

T-6.2L MPI SC AX BR3X(300PHP)CAN/INT'L ONLY
HULL SIDE COLORED HULL

EXTENDED SUNSHADE

SKI TOW FROM HARDTOP

COCKPIT COVER

FLOORING, COCKPIT - INFINITY WOVEN VINYL
TV, FLAT SCREEN W / DVD - V-BERTH
MACERATOR WITH SEACOCK INTERLOCK SYSTEM
A/C / HEATING, CABIN ONLY (120V/60)
GENERATOR - GAS - 120V/60HZ

COCKPIT TABLE - FIBERGLASS W/ TEAK OVERLAY
COCKPIT REFRIGERATOR DUAL VOLT-120V/60-12V
TRANSOM SUN PAD SEATING

AUTOMATED SUBMERSIBLE SWIM PLATFORM
FLAG POLE & BASE, U.S. FLAG

WINDLASS, ALL CHAIN W/ GALVANIZED ANCHOR
ANCHOR, STAINLESS STEEL

SPOTLIGHT, 5" REMOTE CONTROLLED

RGBW LED LIGHTING PKG W/THRU HULL LIGHTS
PREMIER STEREO - COMBINED CABIN & COCKPIT
VHF RADIO - W/ ANTENNA

OVERSEAS SHIPPING CRADLE

EXPORT PACKING - INTERNATIONAL

PORT FORWARDING & DOCUMENTATION FEES
CONTINENTAL TRAILER

HULL SIDE COLOR - HORIZON
HULL SIDE COLORED HULL
HULL BOTTOM - WHITE
BLACK CANVAS - STANDARD
FLOORING COLOR - GREY
COCKPIT COLOR - STONE

Sub total

INLAND FREIGHT USA
INLAND FREIGHT CANCUN
CUSTOMS FEES

DELIVERY SERV
CORP (DELAWARE) & REG. (Polonia)
TOTAL
PROFORMA VALIDA POR 5 DiAS
PRECIOS EN DOLARES AMERICANOS

B T Y Y Y R SV S RV Y Y Y IR L IR PPV SRV SRV SR
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411,865.00

3,995.00
2,080.00
8,870.00
970.00
1,635.00
1,585.00
2,080.00
1,540.00
6,665.00
24,770.00
1,355.00
2,655.00
2,050.00
11,155.00
425.00
5,650.00
1,140.00
1,100.00
8,765.00
4,295.00
1,755.00
925.00
985.00
145.00
22,772.00

531,227.00
12,060.00
13,185.00

2,000.00
3,800.00
3,075.00

565,347.00
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